Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021

12/19/2021

12/19/2021

12/19/2021

RMP21-010008
RMP21-010009
RMP21-010010

RMP21-010011

RMP21-010012

RMP21-010013
RMP21-010014
RMP21-010015

RMP21-010016

RMP21-010017
RMP21-010018

RMP21-010019

RMP21-010020

RMP21-010021

ARBOR/62

5027 WEBER DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

W FRONTAGE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4720 ARBOR DR

5608 SILENTBROOK LN
2850 GOLF RD

3202 PHEASANT DR
4726 ARBOR DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT
3206 FREMONT ST
4710 ARBOR DR

53 NB AT 14

3250 MEACHAM RD

CAMPBELL ST/ CARDINAL

DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: 4899
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC: 2385
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2610
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2410 ALGONQUIN RD

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
CROSSROADS 3

CROSSROADS 3

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

AJ GALLAGHER

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RIVERWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

RMPD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INTOXICATED DRIVER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

CASUALTY
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

12/20/2021 7:10:20 AM



Incident Date

12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021
12/19/2021

12/19/2021

12/19/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010022

RMP21-010023
RMP21-010024
RMP21-010025
RMP21-010026

RMP21-010027

RMP21-010028

RMP21-010029

RMP21-010030

RMP21-010031

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2504 HIGHLAND DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4728 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

4308 EAST FRONTAGE RD

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4732 ARBOR DR
2500 BLK ALGONQUIN RD

4871 WEBER DR
RING RD / GOLF RD
5561 AMANDA CT

APPROX LOC:2625 SMITH
ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

411 W HIGGINS RD

Location Name

PEARL OF RM
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

HEPD

Incident

Disposition

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC ARREST
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/20/2021 7:10:20 AM



