



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/19/2021	RMP21-010008	ARBOR/62		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010009	5027 WEBER DR		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010010	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010011	W FRONTAGE RD / ALGONQUIN RD		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/19/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021		5608 SILENTBROOK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021		2850 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010012	3202 PHEASANT DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010013	3206 FREMONT ST		STATION REPORT	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010014	4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010015	53 NB AT 14		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/19/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010016	CAMPBELL ST / CARDINAL DR		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010017	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CASUALTY	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010018	APPROX LOC: 4899 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010019	APPROX LOC: 2385 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/19/2021		APPROX LOC:2610 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010020	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010021	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/19/2021	RMP21-010022	2504 HIGHLAND DR		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/19/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010023	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010024	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010025	4308 EAST FRONTAGE RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/19/2021	RMP21-010026	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021	RMP21-010027	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/19/2021	RMP21-010028	2500 BLK ALGONQUIN RD		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/19/2021		4871 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010029	RING RD / GOLF RD		TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/19/2021	RMP21-010030	5561 AMANDA CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/19/2021		APPROX LOC:2625 SMITH ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/19/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/19/2021	RMP21-010031	411 W HIGGINS RD	HEPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST